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21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 8th-girls

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

1A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:12 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Emmetsburg               34    2    7   10   15   17   19    12:59    1:32 
  2 central elkader          37    5    6   12   14              13:07    0:52 
  3 Pekin                    41    8    9   11   13   23   24    13:16    0:25 
  4 Earlham                  60    1   18   20   21   27   29    13:34    2:25 
  5 Panorama                 70    4   16   22   28              13:51    2:38 
  6 Nodaway Valley           84    3   25   26   30              16:47   13:32 

Incomplete Teams: Colfax Mingo, Eddyville, Kee Cc, Logan Magnolia, Mstm, North Mahaska Cc
Pella Christian, Postville, Tri-Center, Wapello 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Emmetsburg 
    2  Raven Brown, 8                 12:03   
    7  Gabrielle Janssen, 8           12:58   
   10  Isabella Householder, 7        13:20   
   15  Hailey Foxhoven, 8             13:34   
   17  Raylene Poeppe, 7              13:42   
   19  Allison Fischer, 7             13:56   
Total Time = 51:55     Total Places = 34 

2. central elkader 
    5  Zoe Barker, 8                  12:42   
    6  Riley Schroeder, 8             12:47   
   12  Jasmine Mueller, 8             13:22   
   14  Danielle Weber, 8              13:34   
Total Time = 52:25     Total Places = 37 

3. Pekin 
    8  Remi Duwa, 8                   13:06   
    9  Emily Linder, 8                13:07   
   11  Faith Goudy, 8                 13:20   
   13  Kira Smith, 8                  13:30   
   23  Cate Roth, 8                   14:27   
   24  Sammy Reinier, 8               14:33   
Total Time = 53:03     Total Places = 41 
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4. Earlham
    1  Eva Fisk, 8                    11:55   
   18  Ehlana Brown, 8                13:54   
   20  Molli Davis, 7                 14:05   
   21  Cheyenne McDaniel, 7           14:20   
   27  Emma Jensen, 7                 14:49   
   29  Kylee Brown, 8                 15:12   
Total Time = 54:14     Total Places = 60 

5. Panorama 
    4  Ella Waddle, 7                 12:22   
   16  Gwen Steffen, 7                13:41   
   22  Olivia Steffen, 7              14:21   
   28  Anna Holloway, 8               15:00   
Total Time = 55:24     Total Places = 70 

6. Nodaway Valley 
    3  Reagan Wienheimer, 8           12:04   
   25  Jena Yonker, 8                 14:40   
   26  Natalie Yonker, 8              14:46   
   30  Madison Van Outerlou, 8        25:35   
Total Time = 1:07:05     Total Places = 84 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Eva Fisk, 8                    11:55    Earlham               
    2     2  Raven Brown, 8                 12:03    Emmetsburg            
    3     3  Reagan Wienheimer, 8           12:04    Nodaway Valley        
    4        Cheyenne Shaw, 8               12:17    North Mahaska Cc      
    5     4  Ella Waddle, 7                 12:22    Panorama              
    6        Taylor Sporrer, 8              12:33    Logan Magnolia        
    7        Abbey McConeghey, 8            12:36    Colfax Mingo          
    8     5  Zoe Barker, 8                  12:42    central elkader       
    9        Madysen Wade, 8                12:42    Eddyville             
   10        Skylyr Stewart, 8              12:45    Mstm                  
   11     6  Riley Schroeder, 8             12:47    central elkader       
   12        Eryka Dickey, 8                12:55    Wapello               
   13     7  Gabrielle Janssen, 8           12:58    Emmetsburg            
   14     8  Remi Duwa, 8                   13:06    Pekin                 
   15     9  Emily Linder, 8                13:07    Pekin                 
   16        Makayla Peters, 8              13:18    Kee Cc                
   17    10  Isabella Householder, 7        13:20    Emmetsburg            
   18    11  Faith Goudy, 8                 13:20    Pekin                 
   19    12  Jasmine Mueller, 8             13:22    central elkader       
   20    13  Kira Smith, 8                  13:30    Pekin                 
   21    14  Danielle Weber, 8              13:34    central elkader       
   22    15  Hailey Foxhoven, 8             13:34    Emmetsburg            
   23    16  Gwen Steffen, 7                13:41    Panorama              
   24    17  Raylene Poeppe, 7              13:42    Emmetsburg            
   25        Tatum McKee, 8                 13:44    Tri-Center            
   26    18  Ehlana Brown, 8                13:54    Earlham               
   27    19  Allison Fischer, 7             13:56    Emmetsburg            
   28    20  Molli Davis, 7                 14:05    Earlham               
   29    21  Cheyenne McDaniel, 7           14:20    Earlham               
   30    22  Olivia Steffen, 7              14:21    Panorama              
   31    23  Cate Roth, 8                   14:27    Pekin                 
   32    24  Sammy Reinier, 8               14:33    Pekin                 
   33    25  Jena Yonker, 8                 14:40    Nodaway Valley        
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   34    26  Natalie Yonker, 8              14:46    Nodaway Valley        
   35    27  Emma Jensen, 7                 14:49    Earlham               
   36    28  Anna Holloway, 8               15:00    Panorama              
   37    29  Kylee Brown, 8                 15:12    Earlham               
   38        Jamie Bird, 8                  15:15    Emmetsburg            
   39        Emma Mock, 8                   15:30    Eddyville             
   40        Tracer Rankin, 8               15:41    Postville             
   41        Tara Kielkopf, 8               15:43    Pekin                 
   42        Marcy Ixen, 8                  15:58    Postville             
   43        Grace Hart, 8                  16:08    Mstm                  
   44        Shanna Fellows, 8              16:12    Eddyville             
   45        Taylor Rankin, 8               16:33    Postville             
   46        Aundrea Steen, 8               17:09    Pella Christian       
   47    30  Madison Van Outerlou, 8        25:35    Nodaway Valley        

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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